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First Last Name State Mentor Email

Warren Baim Arizona warrensbaim@gmail.com

Victor Brown Arizona request.vic@gmail.com

Christina Calder Arizona ccalderterp@gmail.com

Deb Jones, Master Mentor Arizona djones1177@comcast.net

Joy Marks Arizona jmterp@cox.net

Denise Wetzler Arizona niseterp@gmail.com

Sophia Aguirre California sophia9to5@aol.com

Andrea Atkinson California drea345@gmail.com

Steve Barnthouse California sbarnthouse@gmail.com

Julie Bradley California julie.bradley@charter.net

Tiffany Braga California tiffanybraga@gmail.com

Rebecca Brown California rebecca.s.brown@csun.edu 

Mathew Call California call.trilingual@gmail.com

Cari Carter California Cariacarter@yahoo.com

Julie Casaccia California funjuliet@gmail.com

Jenna Cassell California jenna_cassell@me.com

Brandy Davis California bdavisaslinterpreter@gmail.com

Celene DeMiranda California celenedm@jwdavies.com

Patty Drasin California bluidpd@gmail.com

Loriel Dutton California lorielangelene@gmail.com

Cheryl Gallon California cherylgallon@hotmail.com

Cynthia Glenn California cindy_glenn@hotmail.com

Kathy Goodson California kathy.goodson@mail.com

Lori Green California terplgreen@hotmail.com

Helen Hayter-Quiroz California hfcod044@csun.edu

Mary Huber Graham California mhubergraham1@sbcglobal.net

Julie Hurdiss California jhudiss2023@gmail.com

Jennifer Jacobs California interpreterjen@gmail.com

Tina Jenkins California eyehear4U@earthlink.net

Maren Jensen California mkj53205@gmail.com

Kimberlee Jones  California kimpossable1@gmail.com

Kathy Kathy California kathleenyoshida@yahoo.com

Tari Kelley California tarikelley@gmail.com

Michael Klyn California PSPROTEGE@GMAIL.COM

Cass Kroener California Ckroener@sorenson.com

Lauren Landers California heylanders@gmail.com

Linda Lehman California lindalehman@hotmail.com 

Andrew Leyva California ASLeyva@hotmail.com

Erin Matthews California erinlikesfun@gmail.com

Alexis McMannis California alexismcmannis@sbcglobal.net

Alexis McMannis California alexismcmannis@sbcglobal.net

Kayelle Morgan California kayellemorgan@gmail.com

Steve Nail California wheelieterp@gmail.com

Cindy Nobles California cmomanoggiez@aol.com

Nicole Pancino California nvpmobile@gmail.com

Lynda Park California Lyndapark@sbcglobal.net

Mala Poe California mala.poe@gmail.com

Margie Rodgers California margieasl4u@aol.com

Dawn Romano-Volk California dromanosigns@comcast.net

Gail Simmons California gail.simmons@ymail.com

Hope Simon California hopeluvsasl@yahoo.com
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Aileen Smith California perplpeace@yahoo.com 

Elaine Stagner California sccterp@gmail.com

Ivan Strean California ivanstrean@gmail.com

Robin Taylor California robin.taylor.contact@gmail.com

Yvonne Thomas California purple_heart98@yahoo.com

Skip Thomas, ASL Specialist California skipthomas96@vzw.blackberry.net

Lynette Vickers California ranlynvickers@juno.com

Erica West Oyedele California erica10280@gmail.com

Marlowe Wilson California mjw-m@pacbell.net

Mary Wisbey California maryterp@gmail.com

Kathy Yoshida California kathleenyoshida@yahoo.com

Ryan Cowley Colorado ryancowley@gmail.com

Julie Melton Idaho meltonjulie2006@gmail.com

Mary Shawver Idaho terpintime@gmail.com

Merideth Aurs Nevada 2meride@gmail.com

Pam Drisko-Cioe Nevada pamdrisko@gmail.com

Betty Hammond Nevada betboopham@yahoo.com

Kimberlee Holloway Nevada KJHooloway1968@gmail.com

Lisa Suerdieck Nevada lisa_signs@yahoo.com

Bonnie Chauncey-Riggs New Mexico bonniechauncey@yahoo.com

Mel Deleon Oregon melterp@gmail.com

Tina McDaniel Oregon mcdanielterp@gmail.com

Jacquie Newman Oregon jacqueline.newman24@gmail.com

Keri Richardson Oregon kerich58@gmail.com

Julie Simon Oregon julie.simon@thelanguagedoor.net

Todd Agan Texas toddagan@yahoo.com

Brenda Aron Washington AronBrenda50@gmail.com

Paul Glaser, ASL Specialist Washington mathdeaf2@gmail.com

Julia Graham Washington jag.1@live.com

Erin Moe-Short Washington moeshort@msn.com

Dave Morrison Washington DaveAlanMorrison@gmail.com

Suzanne Scott Washington suzyling@hotmail.com

Seven Star Washington YaySevenStar@gmail.com
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